Applications:  Process Water, Mild Caustic Solutions (2% Max), Clean Water
48 W/in2 3 39 5⁄16 (1000) 14 5⁄8 (370) OLN714L3W OLN714L13Wa 30 (14)
Incoloy® 6 39 5⁄16 (1000) 22 5⁄8 (575) OLN722L3W OLN722L5W 40 (19)(7.5 W/cm2) 9 39 5⁄16 (1000) 30 1⁄8 (765) OLN730C3W OLN730C5W 45 (21)12 51 5⁄16 (1300) 37 5⁄8 (955) OLN737L3W OLN737L5W 50 (23)15 51 5⁄16 (1300) 45 1⁄8 (1145) OLN745C3W OLN745C5W 65 (30)18 51 5⁄16 (1300) 52 5⁄8 (1335) OLN752L3W OLN752L5W 75 (34)
Applications: Citric and Phosphoric Acid Solutions, Caustic Solutions, Water Based Solutions
23 W/in2 3 39 5⁄16 (1000) 22 5⁄8 (575) OLNA22L3W OLNA22L5W 40 (19)
Incoloy® 6 51 5⁄16 (1300) 37 5⁄8 (955) OLNA37L3W OLNA37L5W 50 (23)(3.6 W/cm2) 9 51 5⁄16 (1300) 52 5⁄8 (1335) OLNA52L3W OLNA52L5W 75 (34)
Applications: Lightweight Oils, Degreasing Solutions, Mineral Oil
23 W/in2 3 39 5⁄16 (1000) 22 5⁄8 (575) OLS722L3W OLS722L5W 40 (19)

Made-to-Order: Five to seven weeksOptions, complexity and quantitymay affect availability and leadtimes. Consult factory.
➀ Stock units with catalog options.
How to OrderTo order a stock drum heater,please specify:
•  Watlow code number
•  Volts/watts
•  Options
•  Quantity
If stock units do not meet yourapplication needs, Watlow willprovide made-to-order units.
WATROD Code No. Est. Ship.
Description kW 120VÅ(ac) 240VÅ(ac) 480VÅ(ac) Weight
1-Phase 1-Phase 1-Phase lbs(kg)
Applications: Solvents, Water and Water Based Solutions
32 W/in2 4 OLDN10S4 OLDN10S11 35 (16)
Incoloy®
(5 W/cm2)
Applications: Melting Oils, Lard, Fats, Tar
8 W/in2 1 OLDN1S1 OLDN10S1 35 (16)
Incoloy®
(1.3 W/cm2)
Drum Heater
36"
(914 mm)
30"
(762 mm)
Unheated
19"
(483 mm)
All units are stock.
Availability